
Toksook Bay, AK
Local Response Conex

Contacts for access to this conex:

(907) 427-7511Lawrence John (City Mayor)    
Anchorage Responders (ADEC) 
After Hours call

(907) 269-3063 
(800) 478-9300

LOCATION MAP
101 Airport Road, Toksook Bay, AK 99637

The Toksook Bay Response Conex is located on the main road 

through the City.  The City office is the center Green Building.  

Updated: 8/22/18



TOKSOOK BAY RESPONSE CONEX

QTY UNIT USED DATE QTY

8 ea

12 pair

24 pair

2 box

6 ea

6 ea

6 ea

10 ea

8 ea

8 ea

8 ea

6 roll

2 ea

1 ea

1 spool

8 ea

100 ea

10 bale

75 bale

25 bale

2 ea

10 bale

10 ea

10 ea

1 ea

3 ea

2 ea

3 ea

3 roll

1 ea

3 roll

RECOVERY

CONTAINMENT

3/8" X 600' white nylon rope 3 strand

3" X 5" PVC pipe (HDPE SDR38 ASTM 5810)

White poly sandbags w/ ties

DESCRIPTION

Hard hats, yellow

Safety eyewear

Green nitrile gloves (12 ea 9/10)

PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT)

Latex disposable gloves (Large, X-Large)

PVC 3 piece rainsuit - Medium

PVC 3 piece rainsuit - Large

PVC 3 piece rainsuit - X-Large

3" X 1000' yellow/black caution barrier tape

8" X 8" X 8' Pressure treated timbers

American steel H.D. Padlock w/ spare keys (DEC provided)

Mosquito headnets

Winter hard hat liners

Latex overboots - Large

Latex overboots - X-Large

SECURITY/LIGHTING

85 gallon. Steel overpack drum

Oil snares w/o rope (pom-poms)

Sorbent pads, 17" X 19" 100/bale

Sorbent boom, 5" X 10' 4/bale

Sorbent pad hand wringer

19" X 100' Sorbent sweep (pads on a rope)

Sorbent rolls 36" X 150'

Small rubbermaid action packer with Jabsco 12 volt diesel transfer pump, 

fittings, and garden hoses

1/2" X 4' Steel ribbed rebar

PUMP/TRANSFER LINE

STORAGE

55 gallon. Steel open top drum w/ ring clamp lid

33' X 33' X 20 mil herculine liners

6-mil drum liner/ clean-up bags

1500 gallon fol-da-tank with low temperature rated liner, 20 mil ground 

cover, and LTA top cover with grommets and bungee cords, packed in 

heavy duty rope tied cardboard box

20' X 100' reinforced blue stripe poly film



TOKSOOK BAY RESPONSE CONEX

QTY UNIT USED DATE QTYDESCRIPTION

1 ea

2 ea

1 ea

2 ea

2 ea

2 ea

2 ea

2 ea

ADEC Anchorage (907) 269-3063

ADEC After Hours (800) 478-9300

If any of the items in the conex were used, please mark "X" in the USED column and indicate the quantity used.

In addition, please fill out the portion below and send the modified form to the following address:

Conex Accessed By: (please print neatly)

Association (Business, Agency, etc.)

Signature and Date

ADEC/SPAR/PERP

Attention: Bernie Nowicki
555 Cordova Street 2nd Flr

Anchorage, AK  99501 or Fax 907-269-7648

ADEC Contact Information:

SMALL TOOLS

TREATMENT/DISPOSAL

Poly non sparking two piece square tip shovel

Drum plug wrenches non sparking

8# Sledge hammer w/ 36" fiberglas handle

Portable water scrubbing cleaning system complete with two extra changes 

of absorbent material and plumbing to neck down outlet to 5/8" garden hose

5/8" X 25' premium black rubber garden hose

Long wood handle square tip shovel

Long wood handle round tip shovel

Long wood handle steel bow rake
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